Excellence in Anti Vibration Technology Since 1914
Industrial solutions
A comprehensive range of steel spring hangers offering
the designer optimum performance for low frequency
vibration isolation.
Wide load ranges and fixing requirements are catered
for. Specialist hangers combining steel springs and

E Dia Top
Fixing Hole
TYPE SH
PART No. COLOUR CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
MAXW
T
(kg)
A B C D E F
SH20/10 PURPLE 10 20
100 30.5 40 55 10 M8 0.35
SH20/15 YELLOW 15 20
SH20/20 GREY 20 20
SH20/40 GREEN 40 20
SH20/70 RED 70 20
SH15/100 BLUE 100 15
SH30 YELLOW 30 25
140 36 70 90 11 M10 1.5
SH60 GREEN 60 30
SH100 BLUE 100 25
SH160 WHITE 160 25
SH250 RED 250 25
SH200 RED 200 25
200 54 95 120 17 M16 4.2
SH300 PURPLE 300 25
SH400 GREY 400 25
SH500 ORANGE 500 25
SH600 BROWN 600 25
SH800 BLACK 800 25
SH50/100 YELLOW 100 50
54 95 120 17 M16 4.2 200
SH50/200 GREEN 200 50
SH50/300 BLUE 300 50
SH50/400 WHITE 400 50
SH50/500 RED/BLACK 500 50
TYPE SH SPRING HANGERS
PIPE BORE
(mm)
WEIGHT per METRE(kg)